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5301268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range of lumen outputs from 1104-5001lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k 

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI)

- Wireless (/WI)

- Available with Emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST/RME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI)

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

A high quality  LED downlight with a highly specular reflector and square design creates a refined, flawless look though-

out allowing it to be personalised to taste with its different Bezels.

Product MID200-SQ
Surface MID140 Downlight

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/9.5W
1104lm

/11.2W
1130lm

/17.5W
1968lm

/20.1W
2160lm

/27W
3024lm

/30.5W
3203lm

/46.6W
5001lm

Size
Cut-out

170 x 170 x 112mm (LxWxH)
140 x 140mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Bezel Options /CL
Clear 

/OP
Opal

/CLH
Clear Halo

/OPH
Opal Halo

Emergency

/RME3
Remote three 
hour maintained 
emergency

/RME3-ST
Remote three hour 
maintained self 
test emergency

/RME3-PRO
Remote three hour 
DALI addressable 
emergency

/RME3-WI
Remote three hour 
Wireless addressa-
ble emergency

To Specify: MID200-SQ, 11.2W, 4000k, 1130lm LED downlight finished white supplied with Clear acrylic and standard 
control gear. Part code: MID200-SQ/11.2W/1130lm/STD/840/CL

MID200-SQ

Side Profile View
Dimensions

Clear /CL Opal /OP Clear Halo /CLH Clear Opal /OPH

- Bezel Options: Clear, Opal, Clear Halo or Opal Halo 

  (/CL/OP/CLH/OPH)

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)

  170 x 170 x 112mm

- Cut Out Dimensions: (Length x Width) 

  140 x 140mm

140 x 140mm


